:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

DASH

484Ff+5ae815fc871bc38b9c?ede334ccbb643d1ff4cOce
b66c210ddat51847834e

Sep 03, 2024 - 17:56 (UTC)
In block 2,132,651 - CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Address Id Amount

1 XukfiEgrKr5vHAwW4tK6mSKGCsR9hPpiVvC - 0.01000010 DASH&
0.24 USD

2 XpQZpfzDrKZoefkFcLnb9ssaTHwGWanxhZ - 0.01000010 DASH&®
0.24 USD

3 XdwrByEkxféakEU3ZdXCdwpM5QDgCbéghMw - 0.01000010 DASH&
0.24 USD

4 Xc6z99vvhgQEiR3AAVoeuSqQBucF31Q8yf - 0.01000010 DASH&
0.24 USD

S XFf3NvgKFuVd79eqUkXM41712BAH3A47cX9 - 0.01000010 DASH®
0.24 USD

[} XunzMtKbeJP3TRRa5bc5WYuTDVY9iwcgzed - 0.01000010 DASH&
0.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/dash/transaction/484ff5ae815fc871bc38b9c9ede334cc6643d1ff4c0cb66c210ddaf51847834e
https://blockchair.com/dash/transaction/484ff5ae815fc871bc38b9c9ede334cc6643d1ff4c0cb66c210ddaf51847834e
https://blockchair.com/dash/block/2132651
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XukfiEgrKr5vHAw4tK6mSkGCsR9hPpiVvC
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XpQZpfzDrKZoefkFcLnb9ssaTHwGWanxhZ
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XdwrByEkxf6akEU3ZdXCdwpM5QDgC6qhMw
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/Xc6z99vvhgQEiR3AAVoeuSqQBucF31Q8yf
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/Xf3NvqKFuVd79eqUkXM4i712BAH3A47cX9
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XunzMtKbeJP3TRRa5bc5WYuTDV9iwcgzeJ
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Address Id

XpTMBUx3E1LvQjznJzJC9cThJrt8KD9Cga

XUuRTtTgQQ8jxkdpGeYU7wUkJGk9JInyhoZ3

XrvDM9AFLHQTjTLZMD6aGBi6Qs47Ze5XMH

XkyUG4HQQg3jWiotQSCEbtS6HFfnrVBKUWY

XunsDPDZgoZgJ3ulLsmBdN93ewYgffh2ubM

Xbup8WL7SzbcUbweuBxHfgzxSuKYAN8Yty

XfHT9SZh83mCEFDTUWEMDT8SbwkDk9sRyW

Address Id

Xb3KnVcappwv3KXQz98kt8D1YSCE7Bbszm

Xb4Sy16s1YVr7dT2PuKhTbCmjMiugQ2uHX

XcrmjvpK7bjKohJvVrjR2tUyAhtpKLGBR6

XehDvWWBUSLC40YFH9TcJF3rCKWStuWggY

XgJbtgZGoqC6bsnMti9ENH4MJDEQUAEwWWTp

Amount

- 0.01000010
.24 USD

(]

- 0.01000010
0.24 USD

- 0.01000010
0.24 USD

- 0.01000010
0.24 USD

- 0.01000010
0.24 USD

- 0.01000010
0.24 USD

- 0.01000010
0.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.01000010
0.24 USD

+ 0.01000010
0.24 USD

+ 0.01000010
0.24 USD

+ 0.01000010
0.24 USD

+ 0.01000010
0.24 USD

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH &

DASH &

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH &
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https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XpTMBUx3E1LvQjznJzJC9cTbJrt8KD9Cqa
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XuRTtTqQQ8jxkdpGeYU7wUkJGk9JnyhoZ3
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XrvDM9AFLHqTjTLZMD6aGBi6Qs47Ze5XMH
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XkyUG4HQQg3jWiotQ5CEbtS6HfnrVBKUWV
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XunsDPDZqoZgJ3uLsmBdN93ewYqffh2ubM
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/Xbup8WL7SzbcUbweuBxHfgzxSuKYAN8Yty
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XfHTgSZh83mCEFDTUWEMDT8SbwkDk9sRyW
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/Xb3KnVcappwv3KXQz98kt8D1YSCE7Bbszm
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/Xb4Sy16s1YVr7dT2PuKhTbCmjMiuqQ2uHX
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XcrmjvpK7bjKohJvVrjR2tUyAhtpKLGBR6
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XehDvWWBuSLC4oYFH9TcJF3rCKW5tuWggY
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XgJbtgZGoqC6snMti9EnH4MJDEQUAEwwTp

B

[o)

I

|co

[0

Address Id

Xh2oyivmé63wQj7cp5wY2MTB8FMrwJ8gZ97

XjZMHr2WJvnWoNwih3KqsebmkRkZubg4Nn

XnMjjC977ixuT2iTQek3jn3PEPWNnbR2ZFd

Xg6WY9hv5XjNuLweNu7GjtDNgEZDGR3EmL

XurNWgvtuP19uNU2igdkWNWYXNmUUG1FR6

XwjRVaAUqrogallrtqZQ4onwxRehWRMUDS

XyCWgYbAUsbSmb9mCShVn7AKmcKSDnRTyé

XyY1XAMFjL2UfjGDSVGLL3A8J1fEtFSKzU

(]

Amount

.01000010
.24 USD

0.01000010

0.24 USD

0.01000010

0.24 USD

0.01000010

0.24 USD

.01000010

0.24 USD

0.01000010

0.24 USD

.01000010

0.24 USD

0.01000010

.24 USD

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH &

DASH &
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https://blockchair.com/dash/address/Xh2oyivm63wQj7cp5wY2MTB8FMrwJ8gZ97
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XjZMHr2WJvnWoNwih3KqsebmkRkZubg4Nn
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XnMjjC977ixuT2iTQek3jn3PEPWnbR2ZFd
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/Xq6WY9hv5XjNuLweNu7GjtDNgEzDGR3EmL
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XurNWqvtuP19uNU2iqdkWNWYXNmUuG1FR6
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XwjRVaAUqroqa11rtqZQ4onwxRehWRMUD5
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XyCWgYbAUsb5mb9mCShVn7AKmcKSDnRfy6
https://blockchair.com/dash/address/XyY1XAMFjL2UfjGD5VGLL3A8J1fEtFSKzU

